
   

 
18 September 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers 
 

Oxted School Tours 
 
I do hope your children are settling in well to the new academic year. 
 
This term we are holding school tours from 9am until 10am when you can experience the whole school 
in action.  The tours can be booked by contacting the school reception on 01883 712425 and will be 
taking place up until the October half term break on the following dates: 
 
Thursday 28 September  Monday 2 October   Wednesday 11 October 
Thursday 12 October   Monday 16 October   Wednesday 18 October 
Friday 20 October   Monday 6 November   Wednesday 8 November 
Friday 10 November   Wednesday 15 November  Thursday 16 November 
Monday 20 November   Wednesday 22 November  Thursday 30 November 
Monday 4 December   Wednesday 6 December  Wednesday 13 December 
 
If you are unable to make any of the above dates, please get in touch with our reception staff and 
we will do our best to find an appropriate time for you to have a tour of the school. 
 
In the meantime, we look forward to meeting you on one of the above tours or at our Open Evening 
on Thursday 5 October 2023 from 6.00pm – 8.30pm. 
 
Yours sincerely 

 
Mr R Bond 
Partnership Principal 
 
 
 
 


